Attendance Count

FirstName
1 Eddy
2 Dean
3 Sommer
4 Brenda
5 Mark
6 Jose
7 Lakshminarasimhan
8 Paul
9 Michele
10 Craig
11 Brian

LastName
KHARRAZI
AINUDDIN
Freeman
ruiz
Browne
Vindeola
Vasudevan
Byfield
DiBassie
Forrester
Swales

Email
ekharrazi@porthouston.com
nainuddin@porthouston.com
sfreeman@porthouston.com
bruiz@porthouston.com
mbrowne@fordeconst.com
jvindeola@leviathanllc.net
Ivasudevan@mccarthy.com
paulbyfield@deandigs.com
michele@scs.net
cforrester@fordeconst.com
bswales@laredogroup.org

Title

Business Development Manager
Estimating Manager

Business Development Mgr
President & CEO

Operations Manager

Business Development

CSP-2236 Pre-Proposal Sign In Sheet

Company
Port of Houston Authority
Port Houston

Forde Construction Company, Inc.
Leviathan Offshore LLC

McCarthy Building Companies, Inc.

G&G Marine

Structural Concrete Systems, LL
Forde Construction Company
Laredo Offshore

Phone

1-17136702528
1-
1-8322444175
1-7135985778
1-
1-2817739299
1-9105452005
1-12813818535

Address 1 Address 2

111 East Loop North

111 East Loop North, Houston, Texas 77029

300 Bridge Road
15415 Market Street
25933 Budde Rd

4619 Cashel Glen Drive
6842 Calle Lozano
20327 Aspenwilde Dr

City

Houston,

Houma
Channelview
The Woodlands
Houston
Houston
Cypress

State/Province

-- Select A State --

Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas
Texas

Postal/Zip Code

77029

77360
77530
77380
77069
78933
77433



